
(Amount in₹)

Department Government Date of receipt
Amount 

claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, if 

applicable

1

EMPLOYEES 

PROVIDENT FUND 

ORGANISATION

CENTRAL
Email - 

19/01/2024
    10,42,038.00       10,42,038.00 

Operational 

Creditor
No Nil 0 0 0 0

2

EMPLOYEES STATE 

INSURANCE 

CORPORATION

CENTRAL
Email - 

08/02/2024
      3,41,591.00         3,41,591.00 

Operational 

Creditor
No Nil 0 0 0 0

    13,83,629.00       13,83,629.00 

FOR RANSAN PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER CIRP)

CA S KASI VISWANATHAN

INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL

Annexure-7

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

Contingent 

claim 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that may 

be set-off

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any
Sl. 

No


